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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

 DUAL [INCHES] DIMENSIONS 
FOR REF ONLY

TOLERANCE IN MILLIMETERS
X ± .8   X.X ± .4  X.XX ± .15

FRACTIONS ± 1/32
ANGLES ± 1/2°

(X.XX) = REF DIMS
NO TOLERANCE IMPLIED

TSC = THEORETICAL SHARP CORNER

DIMENSIONS ACROSS CENTERLINES
TO BE SYMMETRICAL

DRAWN:

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
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APVD/DATEDESCRIPTIONREV

KFH 10/31/06
TGM 10/31/06 

NEW ISSUE PER DSRWHT7815
SED 10/13/06100

KFH 2/15/07
TGM 2/15/07
TJW 2/16/07

705-036-00 WAS 710-005-00
DSRWHT8286 2/15/07200

TJW 5/18/07
TGM 5/18/07
KFH 5/18/07

ITEM 1 WAS 0000623-06; ITEM 3 WAS
0007823-12 PER DSRWHT8625
SED 5/17/07
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      S. DESROSIERS 10/13/06

B SHEET     OF 
N/A

PROTOTYPE

ASSEMBLY/WAVEGUIDE/
HR824 MKII

NOTES:
1. FOR BUTTON ORIENTATION, SEE DETAIL A

DETAIL A

2
1

3
10

4
2

5
6

6
1

10
1

11
1

12
1

13
1

15
1

17
1

18
10

19
120

1

1
4

7
1

8
1

9
1

14
1

16
1


